1 'ﬁ' Gaimberg - Lienz Bahnhof - Tristach und zuriick

Gultig von 22.12.2019 - 29.03.2020
MONTAG-FREITAG

HALTESTELLE

SA,SO/FEIERTAG

Gaimberg Zettersfeldbahn
Gaimberg Feuerwehr

Lienz Brennerleweg

Lienz Gorzer Strale

Lienz Gymnasium

Lienz Spitalsbriicke/Goldener Fisch
Lienz Spitalskirche/Zentrum
Lienz Bahnhof

Lienz Bahnhof

Lienz Dolomitenstadion
Lienz Bruder-Willram-StralRe
Lienz HochschoberstralRe
Lienz Pfarrsiedlung

Tristach Raika

Tristach Tratte

Tristach Abzw DorfstralRe
Tristach Keilspitzweg
Tristach Pol6sling

ab

08:01 19:01
08:03 19:03
08:05 19:05
08:06 19:06
08:07 19:07
08:09 19:09
08:10 19:10
08:12 alle 19:12
08:15 60 19:15
08:18 Min 19:18
08:19 19:19
08:20 19:20
08:21 19:21
08:22 19:22
08:23 19:23
08:24 19:24
08:25 19:25
08:27 19:27

08:01
08:03
08:05
08:06

alle
60
Min

18:01
18:03
18:05
18:06

POSTBUS

Gultig von 22.12.2019 - 29.03.2020

HALTESTELLE

MONTAG-FREITAG

SA,SO/FEIERTAG

OBB-Postbus GmbH, Servicetelefon Tirol: +43 512 390 390

Tristacher See Parkhotel
Amlach Ulrichsbichl

Amlach Dorfplatz

Lienz Bahnhof

Lienz Bahnhof

Lienz Dolomitenkreuzung (Steig A)
Lienz Hochstein/Schloss Bruck
Lienz SchloRgasse West

Lienz SchloRgasse Ost

Lienz Klosterle

Lienz Pfarrkirche

Lienz Moarhof

Lienz Moarfeldweg

Gaimberg Feuerwehr
Gaimberg Zettersfeldbahn

an

08:01 19:01
08:05 19:05
08:06 19:06
08:12 19:12
08:15 19:15
08:18 19:18
08:19 alle 19:19
08:20 60 19:20
08:21 Min  19:21
08:22 19:22
08:23 19:23
08:24 19:24
08:25 19:25
08:27 19:27
08:30 19:30

08:01
08:05
08:06
08:12

alle
60
Min

18:01
18:05
18:06
18:12

POSTBUS

Gultig von 22.12.2019 - 29.03.2020

HALTESTELLE

MONTAG-FREITAG

SA,SO/FEIERTAG

OBB-Postbus GmbH, Servicetelefon Tirol: +43 512 390 390

Lienz Falkensteinerweg

Lienz Spitzkofelstralle

Lienz Laurinweg

Lienz Schulzentrum Siid
Lienz Michael-Gamper-Strale
Lienz Mihlgasse

Lienz Bahnhof

Lienz Bahnhof

Lienz Spitalskirche/Zentrum
Lienz Spitalsbriicke/Goldener Fisch
Lienz Gymnasium

Lienz Krankenhaus

Lienz Michaelsplatz

Lienz Wohn-/Pflegeheim
Lienz Pfarrkirche

Thurn Kirche

Thurn Rottmann

Thurn Oberzauche

Thurn Unterzauche

an
ab

08:34 18:34
08:35 18:35
08:36 18:36
08:37 18:37
08:38 18:38
08:39 18:39
08:43 18:43
08:46 18:46
08:47 alle 18:47
08:48 60 18:48
08:50 Min 18:50
08:52 18:52
08:53 18:53
08:54 18:54
08:55 18:55
08:58 18:58
08:59 18:59
09:00 19:00
09:01 19:01

08:34
08:35
08:36
08:37
08:38
08:39
08:43
08:46
08:47
08:48
08:50
08:52
08:53
08:54
08:55
08:58
08:59
09:00
09:01

alle
60
Min

17:34
17:35
17:36
17:37
17:38
17:39
17:43
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:50
17:52
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:58
17:59
18:00
18:01

POSTBUS

OBB-Postbus GmbH, Servicetelefon Tirol: +43 512 390 390

HALTESTELLE MO-FR SA,SO/FEIERTAG
Tristach Polosling 08:33 18:33| 08:33 17:33
Tristach Keilspitzweg 08:34 18:34| 08:34 17:34
Tristach Abzw Dorfstralle 08:35 18:35| 08:35 17:35
Tristach Tratte 08:36 18:36| 08:36 17:36
Tristach Raika 08:37 18:37| 08:37 17:37
Lienz Roter Turm Weg 08:38 18:38| 08:38 17:38
Lienz HochschoberstralRe 08:39 18:39| 08:39 17:39
Lienz Bruder-Willram-StraRe 08:40 alle 18:40| 08:40 alle 17:40
Lienz Reimmichlstrale/Pléssnig 08:41 60 18:41| 08:41 60 17:41
Lienz Bahnhof an| 08:43 Min 18:43| 08:43 Min 17:43
Lienz Bahnhof ab| 08:46 18:46| 08:46 17:46
Lienz Spitalskirche/Zentrum 08:47 18:47| 08:47 17:47
Lienz Spitalsbriicke/Goldener Fisch 08:48 18:48| 08:48 17:48
Lienz Gymnasium 08:50 18:50| 08:50 17:50
Lienz Gorzer Stralle 08:51 18:51| 08:51 17:51
Lienz Brennerleweg 08:52 18:52| 08:52 17:52
Gaimberg Feuerwehr 08:54 18:54| 08:54 17:54
Gaimberg Zettersfeldbahn 08:57 18:57| 08:57 17:57

HALTESTELLE MO-FR SA,SO/FEIERTAG
Gaimberg Zettersfeldbahn 08:30 18:30| 08:30 17:30
Gaimberg Feuerwehr 08:32 18:32| 08:32 17:32
Lienz Moarfeldweg 08:34 18:34| 08:34 17:34
Lienz Moarhof 08:35 18:35| 08:35 17:35
Lienz Pfarrkirche 08:36 18:36| 08:36 17:36
Lienz Klésterle 08:37 18:37| 08:37 17:37
Lienz SchloRgasse Ost 08:38 alle 18:38| 08:38 alle 17:38
Lienz SchloRgasse West 08:39 60 18:39| 08:39 60 17:39
Lienz Hochstein/Schloss Bruck 08:40 Min 18:40| 08:40 Min 17:40
Lienz Dolomitenkreuzung (Steig B) 08:41 18:41| 08:41 17:41
Lienz Bahnhof an| 08:43 18:43| 08:43 17:43
Lienz Bahnhof ab| 08:46 18:46| 08:46 17:46
Lienz Dolomitenstadion 08:49 18:49| 08:49 17:49
Amlach Dorfplatz 08:50 18:50| 08:50 17:50
Amlach Ulrichsbichl 08:52 18:52| 08:52 17:52
Tristacher See Parkhotel 08:57 18:57| 08:57 17:57

HALTESTELLE MO-FR SA,SO/FEIERTAG
Thurn Kirche 07:58 18:58| 07:58 17:58
Thurn Rottmann 07:59 18:59| 07:59 17:59
Thurn Oberzauche 08:00 19:00| 08:00 18:00
Thurn Unterzauche 08:01 19:01| 08:01 18:01
Lienz Pfarrkirche 08:04 19:04| 08:04 18:04
Lienz Wohn-/Pflegeheim 08:05 19:05| 08:05 18:05
Lienz Krankenhaus 08:07 19:07| 08:07 18:07
Lienz Michaelsplatz 08:08 alle 19:08| 08:08 alle 18:08
Lienz Spitalsbriicke/Goldener Fisch 08:09 60 19:09| 08:09 60 18:09
Lienz Spitalskirche/Zentrum 08:10 Min 19:10| 08:10 Min 18:10
Lienz Bahnhof an| 08:12 19:12| 08:12 18:12
Lienz Bahnhof ab| 08:15 19:15| 08:15 18:15
Lienz Mihlgasse 08:18 19:18| 08:18 18:18
Lienz Michael-Gamper-Strae 08:19 19:19| 08:19 18:19
Lienz Schulzentrum Siid 08:20 19:20| 08:20 18:20
Lienz Laurinweg 08:21 19:21| 08:21 18:21
Lienz Spitzkofelstralle 08:22 19:22| 08:22 18:22
Lienz Falkensteinerweg 08:24 19:24| 08:24 18:24
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